Manual Switches TP Series
Environment-Sealed Rocker Switches
46 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control For application help: call 1-800-537-6945.
Above panel
Flush panel
ELECTRICAL RATINGS
(In amperes)
115 Volts ACElec.

mounted switches. Order buttons sepa-
rately from the chart below.
BUTTON ORDER GUIDE
Color Catalog Listing
Translucent 12PA6
Transparent 12PA4
White* 12PA5-W
Yellow* 12PA5-Y
Black* 12PA5-BK
Green* 12PA5-G
Red* 12PA5-R
Blue* 12PA5-BL
* Opaque
TP 2-POSITION ORDER GUIDE Furnished with buttons.
Catalog Listings
Circuits Made With Button At: Flush Panel Above PanelUL/CSA Elec.
No. of Ident. Opposite Rating Rating Translucent Transparent Translucent Transparent
Poles Lug Position Ident. Lug Code Code Button Button Button Button
1 OFF 2-3 L191 1 1TP201-2 1TP12-2 1TP216-2 1TP4-2
OFF* 2-3 L192 2 1TP201-4 1TP12-4 1TP216-4 1TP4-4
1-2* OFF L192 2 1TP201-6 1TP12-6 1TP216-6 1TP4-6
1-2 2-3 L191 1 1TP201-3 1TP12-3 1TP216-3 1TP4-3
1-2* 2-3 L192 2 1TP201-8 1TP12-8 1TP216-8 1TP4-8
2 OFF 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-2 2TP12-2 2TP216-2 2TP4-2
OFF* 2-3, 5-6 L192 4 2TP201-4 2TP12-4 2TP216-4 2TP4-4
1-2,4-5* OFF L192 4 2TP201-6 2TP12-6 2TP216-6 2TP4-6
1-2,4-5 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-3 2TP12-3 2TP216-3 2TP4-3
1-2,4-5* 2-3, 5-6 L192 4 2TP201-8 2TP12-8 2TP216-8 2TP4-8
4 OFF 2-3, 5-6, 8-9, 11-12 L191 5 4TP201-2 4TP12-2 — 4TP4-2
OFF* 2-3, 5-6, 8-9, 11-12 L192 6 4TP201-4 4TP12-4 4TP216-4 4TP4-4
1-2, 4-5, 7-8, 10-11* OFF L192 6 4TP201-6 4TP12-6 — —
1-2, 4-5, 7-8, 10-11 2-3, 5-6, 8-9, 11-12 L191 5 4TP201-3 4TP12-3 4TP216-3 4TP4-3
1-2, 4-5, 7-8, 10-11* 2-3, 5-6, 8-9, 11-12 L192 6 4TP201-8 4TP12-8 4TP216-8 —
* These positions only are momentary. All others are maintained.
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc. ! 230 R
yan W
ay, S
outh S
an Francisco, C
A
 94080-6370 ! M
ain O
ffice: (650) 588-9200 ! O
utside Local A
rea: (800) 258-9200 ! w
w
w
.stevenengineering.com
Manual Switches TP Series
Environment-Sealed Rocker Switches
48 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control For application help: call 1-800-537-6945.
TP 3-POSITION ORDER GUIDE Furnished with buttons.
Catalog Listings
Circuits Made With Button At: Flush Panel Above PanelUL/CSA Elec.
No. of Ident. Lug Center Opposite Lug Rating Rating Translucent Transparent Translucent Transparent
Poles Position Position Position Code Code Button Button Button Button
1-2 OFF 2-3 L191 1 1TP201-1 1TP12-1 1TP216-1 1TP4-1
1-2* OFF 2-3 L192 2 1TP201-5 1TP12-5 1TP216-5 1TP4-5
1-2* OFF 2-3* L192 2 1TP201-7 1TP12-7 1TP216-7 1TP4-7
1 NONE** OFF 2-3* L191 1 1TP201-21 1TP12-21 — 1TP4-21
NONE** 1-2 2-3 L191 1 1TP201-31 1TP12-31 — 1TP4-31
NONE** 1-2 2-3* L192 2 1TP201-51 1TP12-51 1TP216-51 1TP4-51
1-2* OFF NONE** L192 2 1TP201-61 1TP12-61 1TP216-61 1TP4-61
1-2, 4-5 OFF 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-1 2TP12-1 2TP216-1 2TP4-1
1-2, 4-5* OFF 2-3, 5-6 L192 4 2TP201-5 2TP12-5 2TP216-5 2TP4-5
1-2, 4-5* OFF 2-3, 5-6* L192 4 2TP201-7 2TP12-7 2TP216-7 2TP4-7
NONE** OFF 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-21 2TP12-21 2TP216-21 2TP4-21
2 NONE** 1-2, 4-5 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-31 2TP12-31 2TP216-31 2TP4-31
NONE** 1-2, 4-5 2-3, 5-6* L192 4 2TP201-512 2TP12-512 2TP216-512 2TP4-512
1-2, 4-5* OFF NONE** L192 4 2TP201-61 2TP12-61 2TP216-61 2TP4-61
1-2, 4-5 1-2, 5-6 2-3, 5-6 L191 3 2TP201-10† 2TP12-10† 2TP216-10† 2TP4-10†
1-2, 4-5* 1-2, 5-6 2-3, 5-6 L192 4 2TP201-50† 2TP12-50† 2TP216-50† 2TP4-50†
1-2, 4-5* 1-2, 5-6 2-3, 5-6* L192 4 2TP201-70† 2TP12-70† 2TP216-70† 2TP4-70†
1-2, 4-5, OFF 2-3, 5-6 L191 5 4TP201-1 4TP12-1 4TP216-1 4TP4-1
7-8, 10-11 8-9, 11-12
1-2, 4-5 OFF 2-3, 5-6 L192 6 4TP201-5 4TP12-5 — 4TP4-5
7-8, 10-11* 8-9, 11-12
1-2, 4-5, OFF 2-3, 5-6 L192 6 4TP201-7 4TP12-7 4TP216-7 4TP4-7
7-8, 10-11* 8-9, 11-12*
NONE** OFF 2-3, 5-6, L191 5 4TP201-21 4TP12-21 4TP216-21 4TP4-21
8-9, 11-12
4 NONE** 1-2, 4-5 2-3, 5-6, L191 5 4TP201-31 — 4TP216-31 4TP4-31
7-8, 10-11 8-9, 11-12
NONE** 1-2, 4-5 2-3, 5-6 L192 6 4TP201-51 — 4TP216-51 4TP4-51
7-8, 10-11 8-9, 11-12*
1-2, 4-5, OFF NONE** L192 6 4TP201-61 4TP12-61 4TP216-61 4TP4-61
7-8, 10-11*
1-2, 4-5, 2-3, 4-5 2-3, 5-6, L191 5 4TP201-10† 4TP12-10† — 4TP4-10†
7-8, 10-11 8-9, 11-12
1-2, 4-5, 2-3, 4-5 2-3, 5-6, L192 6 4TP201-50† 4TP12-50† 4TP216-50† 4TP4-50†
7-8, 10-11* 7-8, 11-12 8-9, 11-12
1-2, 4-5, 2-3, 4-5 2-3, 5-6, L192 6 4TP201-70† 4TP12-70† 4TP216-70† 4TP4-70†
7-8, 10-11* 8-9, 11-12*
* These positions only are momentary. All others are maintained.
** Operator is blocked from these positions. Switch becomes two position, with center being one extreme position.
† Special on-on-on circuitry. See page 40.